ANNUAL SENIOR CHRISTMAS GALA FROM TRIO COMMUNITY 
MEALS, LLC AND AUTHORIZING PAYMENT IN THE AMOUNT OF
TWO HUNDRED AND TWENTY-EIGHT DOLLARS AND FORTY-SIX
CENTS ($228.46). (JUNIOR, HORHN)

28. ORDER AUTHORIZING PAYMENT TO HOWARD INDUSTRIES, INC.
FOR SHIPPING COSTS IN THE AMOUNT OF ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-
NINE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS ($159.00) FROM THE FISCAL YEAR
2026 GENERAL FUND APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE DEPARTMENT

OF HUMAN AND CULTURAL SERVICES. (JUNIOR, HORHN)
29. ORDER AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR TO AMEND THE CONTRACT

FOR HOME FUNDS BETWEEN THE CITY OF JACKSON, HABITAT
FOR HUMANITY MISSISSIPPI CAPITAL AREA.